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Ukrainian Cup
2016/17 1/8. Match #14

Wednesday, 26.10.2016, 19:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 4°C. Spectators: 5347

«Dynamo» Kyiv

5 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

72 Rudko Artur
5 Antunes
11 Moraes
14 Ochihava Zurab
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
17 Rybalka Serhii (C)
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
34 Khacheridi Yevgen
40 Tymchyk Oleksandr
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

Substitutes
1 Shovkovskyi Oleksandr
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
18 Korzun Mikita
24 Vida Domagoj
27 Makarenko Yevgenii
41 Besedin Artem
77 Gromov Artem

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

1 Shevchenko Oleksii
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
3 Sivakou Mikhail
8 Kharatin Ihor
10 Lipartia Jaba
12 Rafael
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr (C)
24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
42 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure
95 Sobol Eduard

Substitutes
77 Chuvayev Oleh
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
5 Hordiienko Artem
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
9 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Paulinho
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Volodin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr

Delegate:
Foshchii Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Pomazkov Viacheslav
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Ukrainian Cup, 2016/17, 1/8. Match #14
Wednesday, 26.10.2016, 19:00, Olimpiiskyi NSC, Kyiv. 4°C. Spectators: 5347

«Dynamo» Kyiv 5 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
5' 10 Lipartia Jaba

25 D.Gonzalez 14'

22' 12 Rafael

32' 95 Sobol Eduard

45+2' 8 Kharatin Ihor

46' 2 Sukhotskyy Artem
11 Paulinho

46' 8 Kharatin Ihor
5 Hordiienko Artem

56' 42 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure

57' 3 Sivakou Mikhail

34 Khacheridi Yevgen 59'

14 Ochihava Zurab 64'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 65'

34 Khacheridi Yevgen
24 Vida Domagoj 70'

15 Tsyhankov Viktor
77 Gromov Artem 71'

72' 10 Lipartia Jaba
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
16 Sydorchuk Sergii 84'

5 Antunes 84'

85' 24 Hrechyshkin Dmytro

89' 3 Sivakou Mikhail

25 D.Gonzalez 97'

11 Moraes 100'

11 Moraes 119'

Legend
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